Veritas University Abuja JUPEB Programme

Number: 1771896020

Bank: Polaris Bank

and evidence of payment presented in the office before issuance of admission letter please.

OFFICE CHARGES FOR:

- JUPEB E-Syllabus

- JUPEB ID card

- JUPEB Exeat booklet

Twenty Five Thousand Naira only (₦25,000)

Dr. Mike Boni Bazza
JUPEB Programme Director
Veritas University, Abuja